Total Merchandise Purchase Order PO523260

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of contact Rebekah Cherry
Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 588

Email rebekah@totalmerchandise.co.uk

10th March 2021 05:40 PM

NET £296.00
VAT £59.20
GROSS £355.20

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0523260
TM SO Reference S0O658886

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

1 Colour Print
Screen charges
Delivery charges
DISCOUNT

Net Total

VAT Total

Gross Total

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

DEADLINE: 25/03/2021

B3100

150(H) x 230(W) x 145mm(D)
194664

Tonbridge Lunch Cooler Bags
1 Colour Print

Black

PO515474

Quantity
200

1

1

1

Unit cost
£1.355
£15.000
£10.000
£0.00

Total cost
£271.00
£15.00
£10.00
£0.00
£296.00
£59.20
£355.20

Additional Requirements:

Please find attached the
artwork, please proof. If the
delivery date on my PO cannot
be met, then please let me
know straight away. Many
thanks.

Deliver to:

Brew By Numbers
Michael

79 Enid Street
London

SE16 3RA

United Kingdom

Deadline: 25/03/2021

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Rebekah Cherry
immediately
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