

Purchase Order PO523260

10th March 2021 05:40 PM

NET £296.00

VAT £59.20

GROSS £355.20

THIS ORDER HAS 1

Order point of contactRebekah CherryProduct VendorBagco LimitedDirect telephone+44 (0) 1376 538 588TM PO ReferencePO523260Email rebekah@totalmerchandise.co.ukTM SO ReferenceSO658886

DEADLINE: 25/03/2021

Supplier product code	B3100
Product size	150(H) x 230(W) x 145mm(D)
TM product code	194664
TM product name	Tonbridge Lunch Cooler Bags
Product Option	1 Colour Print

Requested product Black colour

Requested print colour PO515474



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
1 Colour Print	200	£1.355	£271.00
Screen charges	1	£15.000	£15.00
Delivery charges	1	£10.000	£10.00
DISCOUNT	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£296.00
VAT Total			£59.20
Gross Total			£355.20

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

Please find attached the artwork, please proof. If the delivery date on my PO cannot be met, then please let me know straight away. Many thanks.

Deliver to:

Brew By Numbers Michael 79 Enid Street London SE16 3RA United Kingdom

Deadline: 25/03/2021

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Rebekah Cherry immediately